
Snacks
Toast...2 slices white or multigrain & butter £1.90

Toasted Bagel...Philadelphia & jam £2.65

Toasted Teacake...with butter £1.90

Crumpets...2 toasted with butter £1.90 

Add Jam, Marmalade or Marmite for 20p

Homemade Cakes...choose from our delicious

range of homemade bakes - from £2.25

Warm Cheese Scone & butter - £2.25

Fruit Scone, jam, clotted cream & butter - £2.75

OPENING TIMES
Wed-Sat
9:30-2:00

£4.45

Paninis & Toasties
Wraps & Sandwiches
(white, multigrain or gluten free bread available) 

Tomato, Pesto & Cheese (vg)
OR
Chorizo, Cheese & Tomato (vg)

LUNCH BOX - includes ½ sandwich, crisps, Fruit
Shoot and a piece of fruit or chocolate biscuit £3.00
Beans on Toast £1.90
1 Slice of toast & butter 90p
1 Crumpet & butter 90p

Kids Menu

£4.45
£4.15

Cheese & Caramelised onion marmalade(v) 
Cheese & Tomato (v)
Chicken & Pesto
Chicken, Chorizo & Mozzarella
Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato (v)
Tuna & Sweetcorn
Tuna Melt (Tuna, cheese & onion)
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Brie & Cranberry

Vegan Toastie,
Wrap or Panini



Hot Baked Potato & butter
served with fresh salad garnish

Ploughmans Lunch £5.20

£4.25Choose one included filling:
Cheese (v)
Baked Beans (vg)
Homemade Beef Chilli
Homemade Vegan Chilli (vg)
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn

ADD AN EXTRA FILLING FOR 60P

Enjoy a delicious meal of mature cheddar
cheese chunks and ham slices, complemented
by a seasonal salad, pickled onions,
mayonnaise, pickle, and seeded roll.

Homemade Soup of the Day £3.45
Enjoy with a warm homemade cheese scone or a seeded
roll served with butter.

If you have any allergies/intolerance please speak to a
member of staff who will be happy to help

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Flat White
Espresso
Cafetière for 1...Reg or Decaf
Extra Shot
Syrups  

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate Mountain...with cream
& marshmallows
Kids Hot Chocolate
Babyccino

Loose Leaf Tea...English Breakfast,
Duchess Earl Grey or Lemon & Ginger
 
Green/Red Bush/Decaf/Pukka Teas
Everyday Tea Pot for 1/Pot for 2

2.00/2.50
2.75/3.00
2.75/3.00
2.95/3.15
         2.85
         1.65
         2.20
            55p
            35p

2.85/3.15
         
3.10/3.40
         1.10         
            10p

         2.10
         
         
         2.10
1.85/3.00

         1.10
         1.10
         1.30
         2.00
            70p
            50p

Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks
Cordial-hot or cold:
Elderflower or Ginger & Lemongrass
Orange or Apple Juice
Selection of Cans
San Pellegrino
Fruit Shoot
Squash - apple & blackcurrant or orange

(milk alternatives available at no extra cost)


