

OPENING TIMES
Wed-Sat
9:30-2:00

Snacks

Toast...2 slices white or multigrain & butter £1.90

Toasted Bagel...Philadelphia & jam £2.65

Toasted Teacake...with butter £1.90

Crumpets...2 toasted with butter £1.90

Add Jam, Marmalade or Marmite for 20p

Homemade Cakes...choose from our delicious

range of homemade bakes - from £2.25

Warm Cheese Scone & butter - £2.25

Fruit Scone, jam, clotted cream & butter - £2.75

Paninis & Toasties

Wraps & Sandwiches

£4.15

£4.45

(white, multigrain or gluten free bread available)

Cheese & Caramelised onion marmalade(v)

Cheese & Tomato (v)

Chicken & Pesto

Chicken, Chorizo & Mozzarella

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato (v)

Tuna & Sweetcorn

Tuna Melt (Tuna, cheese & onion)

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Brie & Cranberry

Vegan Toastie, Wrap or Panini

£4.45

Tomato, Pesto & Cheese (vg)
OR
Chorizo, Cheese & Tomato (vg)

Kids Menu

LUNCH BOX - includes ½ sandwich, crisps, Fruit Shoot and a piece of fruit or chocolate biscuit **£3.00**

Beans on Toast £1.90

1 Slice of toast & butter 90p

1 Crumpet & butter 90p

Hot Baked Potato & butter served with fresh salad garnish

Choose one included filling: £4.25

Cheese (v)
Baked Beans (vg)
Homemade Beef Chilli
Homemade Vegan Chilli (vg)
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn

ADD AN EXTRA FILLING FOR 60P

Homemade Soup of the Day £3.45

Enjoy with a warm homemade cheese scone or a seeded roll served with butter.

Ploughmans Lunch £5.20

Enjoy a delicious meal of mature cheddar cheese chunks and ham slices, complemented by a seasonal salad, pickled onions, mayonnaise, pickle, and seeded roll.

If you have any allergies/intolerance please speak to a member of staff who will be happy to help

	1
Hot Drinks	1
Americano	2.00/2.50
Cappuccino	2.75/3.00
Latte	2.75/3.00
Mocha	2.95/3.15
Flat White	2.85
Espresso	1.65
Cafetière for 1Reg or Decaf	2.20
Extra Shot	55p
Syrups	35p
	The state of the s
Hot Chocolate	2.85/3.15
Hot Chocolate Mountainwith cream	
& marshmallows	3.10/3.40
Kids Hot Chocolate	1.10
Babyccino (mille alternatives a milete at a a autor as at)	10p
(milk alternatives available at no extra cost)	
Loose Leaf TeaEnglish Breakfast,	2.10
Duchess Earl Grey or Lemon & Ginger	6
Green/Red Bush/Decaf/Pukka Teas	2.10
Everyday Tea Pot for 1/Pot for 2	2.10 1.85/3.00
Everyday rea rot for 17 ot for 2	1.83/3.00
Cold Drinks	
Cordial-hot or cold:	
Elderflower or Ginger & Lemongrass	1.10
Orange or Apple Juice	1.10
Selection of Cans	1.30
San Pellegrino	2.00
Fruit Shoot	70p
Squash - apple & blackcurrant or orange	